
MPPC 2022 DATES 
 

 
 
 

February Rally 
Sunday 30th January 

 
Dressage Competition 

Saturday 5th & Sunday 6th 
February 

 
Mini Mornington 

Sunday 27th February 
 

March Rally 
Sunday 6th March 

 
Trivia Night 

Friday 25th March 
 

April Rally 
Sunday 3rd April 

 
May Rally 

Sunday 1st May 
 

MPPC Presentation Night 
Saturday 20th May 

June Rally 
Sunday 5th June 

 
July Rally 

Sunday 3rd July 
XC Rally @ Tooradin 

 
August Rally 

Sunday 7th August 
 

September Rally 
Sunday 4th September 

 
October Rally 

Sunday 2nd October 
 

November Rally 
Sunday 6th November 

 
MPPC Horse Trials 
11th-13th November 

 
December Rally 

Sunday 4th December 
 

 
 

 


